

Larsen Road Pulverize and Repave
Town of Clayton, Wisconsin
Project Number: 1-0018-101
Bid Opening: July 30, 2020, 10:00 A.M.
Engineer: Mary Jo Miller, P.E.



			Northeast Asphalt, Inc Greenville, WI		MCC, Inc. Appleton, WI	
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit Bid Cost	Total Amount	Unit Bid Cost	Total Amount
Base Bid - Larsen Road Improvements						
General Work						
1	Lump Sum Mobilization and Traffic Control	1.00	\$5,950.00	\$5,950.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
General Work Subtotal				\$5,950.00		\$7,500.00
Pulverizing and Paving						
2	Lineal Feet Saw Cutting	430.00	\$2.15	\$924.50	\$2.25	\$967.50
3	Lineal Feet Remove and Replace 15-inch by 21-inch CMP Culverts	110.00	\$57.40	\$6,314.00	\$70.00	\$7,700.00
4	Lump Sum Pulverize Existing Roadway	1.00	\$10,320.00	\$10,320.00	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00
5	Lump Sum Fine Grading and Compacting of Roadway	1.00	\$11,670.00	\$11,670.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
6	Lineal Feet 30-inch Mountable Curb and Gutter to Construct Curb Returns	390.00	\$32.50	\$12,675.00	\$32.50	\$12,675.00
7	Square Yards 4.0-inch Thick Asphalt Pavement for Larsen Road	14,000.00	\$12.50	\$175,000.00	\$14.10	\$197,400.00
8	Square Yards 3.0-inch Thick Asphalt Pavement for Driveway Restoration	300.00	\$15.95	\$4,785.00	\$23.00	\$6,900.00
9	Tons 0.75 Crushed Aggregate Base Course Material for Shouldering	800.00	\$21.95	\$17,560.00	\$20.00	\$16,000.00
10	Tons 0.75 Crushed Aggregate Base Course Material for Driveway Restoration	80.00	\$21.95	\$1,756.00	\$50.00	\$4,000.00
11	Lump Sum Topsoil Stripping, Grading, Re-spreading Topsoil and Seeding at Intersections and Other Disturbed Areas	1.00	\$7,720.00	\$7,720.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
12	Lump Sum Pavement Marking	1.00	\$9,975.00	\$9,975.00	\$9,975.00	\$9,975.00
Pulverizing and Paving Subtotal				\$258,699.50		\$291,117.50
Culvert Replacement						
13	Lump Sum Transport (from Rosemary Lane) and Install Aluminum Box Culvert Provided and Asse	1.00	\$24,925	\$24,925.00	\$24,870.00	\$24,870.00
Culvert Replacement Subtotal				\$24,925.00		\$24,870.00
TOTAL PROPOSAL				\$289,574.50		\$323,487.50